Share • Acceptance
Innovation • Circumspection
                                                                                      Shanghai Xuan Precision Technology Co., Ltd.
 1 / 3                               All specifications are subject to change without notice   No. 969, Yunshan Road Shanghai City China 201306
                                    All sales subject to standard terms and conditions     Email: Sales@xvyanprecision.com
                                                                                      Website: www.xvyanprecision.com
Ultra-small wireless Bluetooth pressure sensor XY-PT151

                                    All sales subject to standard terms and conditions     Email: Sales@xvyanprecision.com
                                                                                      Website: www.xvyanprecision.com
How To Order
Shanghai Xuan Precision Technology Co., Ltd.
Address: No. 969, Yunshan Road Pudong District Shanghai City China
Tel：+86 21 59241315
Website：www.xvyanprecision.com
Product Manager: Tyler Tou
Cell：+86 189 1797 0680
XY- - - - - - - - - - -
200 High Accuracy E Lower Mount None General Thread XK (0-XKPa) 1 0.40% P0 Battery R RS485 M1 M20*1.5 B Cable Outlet T1 -5~40oC LC LCD Display
210 High Accuracy Pressure&Temperture Z Panel Mount P Diaphragm Seals XB (0-XBar) 2 0.20% P2 24V B Blueteeth M2 G1/4 C Circular Connector T2 -20~80oC LE LED Display
210 Bluetooth High Accuracy Pressure&Temperture B Bluetooth DP Differential Pressure XM (0-XMPa) 3 0.10% P3 Type-C P APP M3 G1/2 CC Customized T3 -20~65oC I Explosion-Proof
260 60mm Dial Size G Wireless KF Clamp XPSI (0-XPSI) 4 0.50% P4 220V A 4-20mA M4 1/2NPT T9 Customized O OLED
270 Explosion-Proof F Peak Record DN Flange Xpa (0-XPa) 5 0.25% P5 380V J1 Relay M5 1/4NPT
280 80mm Dial Size  LCD Display V Vacuum Switch 9999 Customized CC Customized 6 0.05% P6 12V J2 Dual Relay M7 ZG1/4
281 330o Rotated dial W Water Pump Switch 9 Customized P9 Customized N NPN/PNP M9 Customized
300 100mm Dial Size A APP CC Customized
380 80mm Dial Size  LED Display
560 Digital Remote-transimission
625 Contact 60mm Dial Size
825 Contact 80mm Dial Size
925 Contact 90mm Dial Size
628 60mm Dial Size
828 80mm Dial Size
928 100mm Dial Size
650 Switch Box with Plactic Shell
600 Switch Box with Full Metal Shell
700 Mechanical
600 60mm Dial Size
800 80mm Dial Size
900 100mm Dial Size
Remark: 1. This form is for whole Pressure Measurement and Pressure Control products, please read Product Date Sheet to get referance informations
             2. IF you may not find right information in this form, Please contact us to get future details
LPG 280 E P 60M 1 P2 J M3 B1 T1
AdditionalCategory Type Setup Pressure Connection Pressure Range Accuracy Power Output Thread Electrical Connection Medium Temperature
PG Pressure Gauge
PS Pressure Switch
PC Pressure Control